
SAVE 10% on our entire range of Direct
Instruction student workbooks

• Orders should be placed no later than end of Term 4 2023 to avoid supply issues.
• We will endeavour to supply all orders but placing your order as early as possible is

recommended.
• Orders placed late or at the start of Term 1 2024 may experience supply delays or

incur an air freight charge if local stock has run out.
• This offer is open to Australian Schools only.
• The 10% offer is not available in conjunction with any other offer.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

SAVE 
10%

Order Now to Ensure Delivery for Term 1 2024

2023 Term 4 Workbook Sale



DIRECT INSTRUCTION—SPELLING

Spelling Mastery

Level A Student Workbook 9780076044818 25.95

Level B Student Workbook 9780076044825 30.95 27.86
Level C Student Workbook 9780076044832 30.95 27.86

Level D Student Workbook 9780076044849 30.95 27.86

Level E Student Workbook 9780076044856 30.95 27.86
Level F Student Workbook 9780076044863 30.95 27.86

Spelling Through Morphographs

Student Workbook 9780076053957 35.95 32.36

Early Interventions in Reading

Activity Book Level K 9780021146659 16.95 15.26

Activity Book A Level 1 9780076026616 19.95 17.96
Activity Book B Level 1 9780076026623 19.95 17.96
Activity Book C Level 1 9780076026630 19.95 17.96
Activity Book A Level 2 9780076026791 23.95 21.56

Activity Book B Level 2 9780076026807 23.95 21.56

Activity Book C Level 2 9780076026814 23.95 21.56

DIRECT INSTRUCTION—DECODING AND COMPREHENSION

Corrective Reading Decoding

A: Word Attack Basics

Student Workbook 9780076112067 24.95 22.46

B1: Decoding Strategies

Student Book 9780076112159 61.95 55.76
Student Workbook 9780076112166 24.95 22.46

B2: Decoding Strategies

Student Book 9780076112265 61.95

Student Workbook 9780076112272 24.95 22.46

C: Skill Application

Student Book 9780076112388 67.95 61.16

Student Workbook 9780076112395 30.95 27.86

Corrective Reading Comprehension

A: Thinking Basics

Student Workbook 9780076111596 24.95 22.46

A: Fast Cycle

Workbook 9780076111619 17.95 16.16

B1: Comprehension Skills

Student Workbook 9780076111718 33.95 30.56

B1: Fast Cycle

Workbook 9780076111732 25.95 23.36

B2: Comprehension Skills

Student Workbook 9780076111848 33.95 30.56

C: Concept Applications

Student Book 9780076111947 82.95 74.66

Student Workbook 9780076111954 42.95 38.66

Kindergarten

Reading Strand Storybook 9780076122158 61.95 55.76

Reading Strand Workbook A 9780076122080 24.95 22.46

Reading Strand Workbook B 9780076122103 24.95 22.46

Reading Strand Workbook C 9780076122110 24.95 22.46

Language Strand Workbook A/B 9780076122127 24.95 22.46
Language Strand Workbook C/D 9780076122141 24.95 22.46

Grade 1

Reading Strand Storybook 1 9780076124589 69.95 62.96

Reading Strand Storybook 2 9780076124596 69.95 62.96

Reading Strand Workbook A 9780076124619 24.95 22.46

Reading Strand Workbook B 9780076124626 24.95 22.46

Reading Strand Workbook C 9780076124633 24.95 22.46

Language Strand Workbook 9780076124862 24.95 22.46
Transition Grades 1 and 2

Textbook 9780076124602 62.95 56.66

Workbook 9780076124640 24.95 22.46

Grade 2

Reading Strands Textbook A 9780076125418 73.95 66.56

Reading Strands Textbook B 9780076125425 73.95 66.56

Reading Strands Textbook C 9780076125432 73.95 66.56

Reading Strands Workbook A 9780076125456 24.95 22.46

Reading Strands Workbook B 9780076125463 24.95 22.46

Reading Strands Workbook C 9780076125470 24.95 22.46

Language Strand Textbook 9780076125661 43.95 39.56

Language Strand Workbook 9780076125678 24.95 22.46

Grade 3

Reading Strands Textbook A 9780076125814 83.95 75.56
Reading Strands Textbook B 9780076125821 83.95 77.56
Reading Strands Workbook A 9780076125845 24.95 22.46

Reading Strands Workbook B 9780076125852 24.95 22.46

Language Strand Textbook 9780076126088 67.95 61.16
Language Strand Workbook 9780076126095 24.95 22.46
Grade 4

2023 TERM 4 WORKBOOK SALE

Order Form
Please indicate the titles you would like to order by 
completing the ‘Qty’ column in the grid below and filling in 
your details overleaf.

55.76

Getting Started Level 1 (Pkt of 8 titles)

9780076112746

9780076112654 48.95

Discovery Level 1 (Pkt of 8 titles)

Anything's Possible Level 2 (Pkt of 8 titles)

The Unexpected Level 2 (Pkt of 8 titles)

Moving Forward Level 5 (Pkt of 8 titles)
Reaching Goals Level 5 (Pkt of 8 titles) 9780076121649

9780076113019
9780076113712

9780076112838

48.95

56.95

56.95

69.96

69.96

44.06

44.06
51.26

51.26

62.96

62.96

Reading Practice K Decodable Stories Takehome Book 9780076122431 22.95 20.66

Reading Mastery – Signature Edition

Corrective Reading Ravenscourt Readers (Ravenscourt Books)

DIRECT INSRUCTION—READING

Reading Practice 1 Decodable Stories  Takehome Book 9780076124817 22.95 20.66

• Orders should be placed as early as possible in Term 4 to avoid
supply issues.

PLEASE NOTE:

ISBN AU$ 
RRP

10% QTY
OFFTITLETITLE ISBN

AU$
RRP

10% 
QTY

OFF

23.36

Alice_McNamara
Sticky Note
Completed set by Alice_McNamara

Alice_McNamara
Sticky Note
None set by Alice_McNamara

Alice_McNamara
Sticky Note
Accepted set by Alice_McNamara



Workbook (Pkt of 5) 9780026848923 159.95 143.96

Level A Student Workbook 9780076184811 30.95 27.86

Level B Student Workbook 9780076184828 31.95 28.76

Level C Student Workbook 9780076184835 31.95 28.76

Addition Student Book 9780076024582 28.95 26.06

Subtraction Student Book 9780076024629 28.95 26.06

Multiplication Student Book 9780076024667 28.95 26.06

Division Student Book 9780076024704 28.95 26.06

Basic Fractions Student Book 9780076024742 28.95 26.06

Fractions, Decimals, Percents Student Book 9780076024780 28.95 26.06

Level A Student Workbook 1

Level A Student Workbook 2

Level B Student Workbook 1

Level B Student Workbook 2

Level C Student Workbook 1

Level C Student Workbook 2

Level D Student Workbook

Level F Student Workbook

Student Textbook 9780076003563 63.95 57.56

Workbook 9780076003570 28.95 26.06

Level A Student Workbook 1 (Pkt of 5) 9780026847520 134.95 121.46

Level A Student Workbook 2 (Pkt of 5) 9780026847537 134.95 121.46

Level B Student Workbook 1 (Pkt of 5) 9780026847629 134.95 121.46
Level B Student Workbook 2 (Pkt of 5) 9780026847636 134.95 121.46

Level C Student Workbook (Pkt of 5) 9780026847735 134.95 121.46

Level C Student Textbook 9780026847711 69.95 62.96

Level D Student Textbook 9780026847810 94.95 85.46

Textbook 9780076234738 69.95 62.96

Level 1 Student Workbook 9780076035892 30.95

Level 2 Student Workbook 9780076035908 30.95

Workbook A/B 9780076094288 29.95 26.96
Workbook C/D 9780076094295 29.95 26.96

2023 TERM 4 WORKBOOK SALE

Order Form
Please indicate the titles you would like to order by 
completing the ‘Qty’ column in the grid below and filling in 
your details overleaf.

PLEASE NOTE:

• Orders should be placed as early as possible in Term 4 to to avoid
supply issues.

2B Student Record Book

2A Student Record Book

1C Student Record Book

1B Student Record Book

1A Student Record Book

SRA READING LABORATORIES  WORKBOOKS

Language for Thinking

DIRECT INSTRUCTION—ORAL LANGUAGE/ESL

Essentials for Writing

Expressive Writing

Essentials for Algebra Student Textbook

Essentials for Algebra Student Workbook

Essentials for Algebra

Level F Student Assessment Book

Level F Student Textbook

Level E Student Assessment Book

Level E Student Textbook 

Level E Student Workbook
Level D Student Assessment Book

Level D Student Textbook

Level C Student Assessment Book

Level B Student Assessment Book

Level A Student Assessment Book

Connecting Maths Concepts Comprehensive (2012 Edition)

Corrective Mathematics

DIRECT INSTRUCTION—MATHEMATICS

Language for Learning

Reasoning and Writing

Foundations Student Workbook

Reading Strand Workbook 

Grade 5

Reading Strand Workbook

Reading Success

9780076126255 27.95 25.16

29.95 26.96 

9780076184804 30.95 27.86 

9780021035724

9780021035731

9780021035953

9780021035748

9780021035755

9780021035960

9780021035762

9780021035779

9780021035977

9780021036240

9780021036325

9780021036219
9780021036257

9780021036332
9780021036226

9780021036387

9780021036455
9780021036448

23.95
23.95

15.95

23.95
23.95

15.95

23.95

23.95

15.95

23.95

69.95

15.95
23.95

73.95

15.95

23.95

73.95

15.95

9780076021932

9780076021925

26.95

104.95

24.26

94.46

14.36 

66.56 
21.56

14.36

66.56

21.56

14.36

62.96

21.56

14.36

21.56 

21.56

14.36
21.56

21.56

14.36

21.56

21.56

27.86

27.86

9781307529265

9781307529272

9781307529289
9781307529296

9781307529302

14.95

14.95
14.95

14.95

14.95

13.46

13.46

13.46

13.46

13.46

9780076126590

TITLE ISBN QTY
AU$ 10% 
RRP OFF

TITLE ISBN QTY
AU$ 10% 
RRP OFF

Language for Writing

DIRECT INSTRUCTION—WRITING

Level C Student Textbook 9780021035786 62.95 56.66

Distar Arithmetic 1992

Level l

Takehome Workbook Ill (Pkt of 5)

Behavioral Objectives Book

Level ll

Takehome Workbook lll (Pkt of 5)

Takehome Workbook l (Pkt of 5)

Takehome Workbook Il (Pkt of 5)

7058361

7058362

7058363

7008370

7058391

7058393

124.95

124.95

124.95

56.95

124.95

124.95 112.46

112.46

51.26

112.46

112.46

112.46

7058392 124.95 112.46

Takehome Workbook I (Pkt of 5)

Takehome Workbook ll (Pkt of 5)



**A small order charge of $15.00 incl. 
GST applies to all firm sale orders  
under $400.00 inc. GST

TOTAL

HANDLING & FREIGHT**

AMOUNT PAYABLE

$

Reading Workbook C 9780079055606 23.95 21.56

Language Workbook A 9780079055613 23.95 21.56

Language Workbook B 9780079055620 23.95 21.56

Reading Textbook B 9780079054104 64.95 58.46

Reading Textbook C 9780079054135 64.95 58.46

Reading Textbook D 9780079054142 64.95 58.46

Reading Workbook A 9780079055651 23.95 21.56

Reading Workbook B 9780079054258 23.95 21.56

Reading Workbook C 9780079053619 23.95 21.56

Spelling Workbook

Language Textbook

Reading Textbook A

Reading Textbook C

Reading Workbook A

Reading Workbook C

Reading Textbook B

Reading Textbook B 9780079055439 64.95 58.46

Reading Textbook C 9780079055446 64.95 58.46

Spelling Workbook 9780079053848 23.95 21.56

Language Textbook 9780079055477 64.95 58.46

Language Workbook 9780079053831 23.95 21.56

2023 TERM 4 WORKBOOK SALE

Order Form
Please indicate the titles you would like to order by 
completing the ‘Qty’ column in the grid below and filling in 
your details overleaf.

PLEASE NOTE:

• Orders should be placed as early as possible in Term 4 to avoid
supply issues.

PRICES
• All prices include GST
• Prices are current from October 2023 and are subject

to change without notice
• All items are firm sale and cannot be returned

• Not available in conjunction with any other special offer

$

$

Language Textbook

Reading Workbook

Reading Textbook C

Reading Textbook A

Language Workbook
Language Textbook

Spelling Workbook

Reading Workbook B

Reading Textbook B

Language Workbook

Grade 2

Reading Workbook B

Reading Workbook A 

Reading Textbook A 9780079054050 64.95 58.46

64.95 58.46 

9780079055576 23.95 21.56 

9780079053664

9780079054159

9780079053657

9780079054180

9780079054197

9780079054203

9780079053688

9780079053695

9780079053725

9780079053749

9780079054227
9780079053732

9780079054241

9780079054265
9780079053770

23.95
49.95

23.95

64.95

64.95

64.95

23.95

23.95

23.95

23.95

49.95
23.95

64.95

64.95

64.95

23.95

9780079055392 64.95 58.46

21.56 

58.46 
58.46

58.46

21.56

44.96

21.56

21.56

21.56

21.56 

58.46

58.46
58.46

21.56

44.96

21.56

9780079054081

Reading Textbook B 9780079054043 64.95 58.46

Reading Textbook C 

9780079055569 23.95 21.56 

Reading Textbook A 9780079054098 64.95 58.46

Reading Workbook D 9780079053640 23.95 21.56

Grade 3

Grade 4

9780079054234

Spelling Workbook 9780079053794 23.95 21.56 

Reading Workbook 9780079053824 23.95 21.56

Grade 5

Language Workbook 9780079053787 23.95 21.56

Reading Textbook A 9780079055422 64.95 58.46

Language Workbook A 9780079055521 23.95 21.56

Language Workbook B 9780079055552 23.95 21.56

Grade 1

TITLE ISBN
AU$ 
RRP

10% 
OFF

QTY TITLE ISBN
AU$ 
RRP

10% 
OFF

QTY

3A Student Record Book (Pkt 5: 2006 Ed) 9780076042722

9780076042982

443.953.95

43.95 

39.56

39.56

Reading Workbook C

Reading Workbook B

Reading Workbook A

Reading Textbook C

Reading Textbook B

Reading Textbook A

DIRECT INSRUCTION—READING - SRA READING MASTERY TRANSFORMATIONS

9780079053602

9780079054012

9780079054029
9780079055484

9780079055491
9780079055514

64.95

64.95
64.95

23.95

23.95
23.95

58.46

58.46

58.46

21.56

21.56

21.56

Kindergarten (RED)

3B Student Record Book (Pkt 5: 2006 Ed) 

1A Student Record Book (Pkt 5: 2006 Ed) 9780076028184

9780076017683

43.95

43.95 

39.56

39.562A Student Record Book (Pkt 5: 2006 Ed) 

2B Student Record Book  (Pkt 5: 2006 Ed) 9780076017768 43.95 39.56
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Name �����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Position �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

School ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

Delivery address (no P.O. Box) .............................................................................................................................................................................

Suburb ................................................................................................  State ...........................................    Postcode ...........................................

Phone .................................................................................................  Fax .................................................................................................................

Email ...............................................................................................................................................................................................................................

2023 TERM 4 WORKBOOK SALE

Please place your order as early as possible in Term 4 2023

Orders
To request a quote, please email a copy of this form filled out with your required quantities of the relevant workbook/
s to Customer Services at cservice_sydney@mheducation.com, or to your local McGraw Hill Education Consultant 
(Contact Details below):

Orders should be accompanied by a Purchase Order obtained from your organisation. Only orders with a PO can be 
invoiced.
Payment can be made via Bank Transfer to: HSBC Bank Australia Limited 28 Bridge Street, SYDNEY NSW 2000 
BSB: 342 011 Account No: 493798 001, Swift Code: HKBAAU2S
Reference your school’s name and email remittance to debtors@mheducation.com

McGraw Hill Australia and New Zealand respects your privacy. We use your contact information to fulfill your request and service your account and to provide you with additional 
information from McGraw Hill Australia and New Zealand you may find of interest.

For further information or to let us know your preferences with respect to receiving marketing materials, please visit www.mheducation.com/privacy.html. You can view McGraw Hill 's 
Customer Privacy Policy at www.mheducation.com/privacy.html.

Order Form
Please fill in your details below:
Remember to attach your official school paperwork.

Purchase Order Number  ..............................................................................................................................

SAVE 10%
on our entire 

range of student 
workbooks

Consultant Phone Email

NSW/ACT Maria Vaz 0411 599 816 maria.vaz@mheducation.com

VIC/TAS Melina Deliyannis 0407 237 947 melina.deliyannis@mheducation.com

QLD/NT Katie James 0458 034 785 katie.james@mheducation.com

WA/SA Kathy Bushby 0411 599 937 kathryn.bushby@mheducation.com
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